VAUHTITAPAHTUMA 22.2.2015

TULOKSET

Sija Nro Nimi Ajoneuvo
MONKIJAT

1. Kelt. Leevi Ronkainen Suzuki

MOOTTORIPYORAT
1. 1 Hannu Pesonen MP Honda CRF 450

AUTOT

SIVIILIRENKAAT

ALLE 15-VUOTIAAT
1. 22 Kalle Eronen BMW
2. 122 Topias Eronen BMW

15 - 17-VUOTIAAT
1. 2 Leevi Manninen Honda

YLEINEN
1. 20 Petri Turtiainen Volvo

Paikkakunta/Seura

Rantasalmi

Rantasalmi/RUA

Hameenkyrd
Hameenkyrd

Rantasalmi/RUA

Rantasalmi/RUA

I-kierros

5.24,09

2.45,59

4.07,02
4.28,71

3.35,88

3.45,59

Lopullinen

ll-kierros aika

5.14,89

2.45,59

4.10,66
4.18,23

3.26,44

3.36,50

5.14,89

2.45,59

4.07,02
4.18,23

3.26,44

3.36,50



PIIKKIRENKAAT

Sija Nro Nimi
NAISET
1. S6 Satu-Amalia Nikka

15 -17-VUOTIAAT

1. 741 Tomi Huttunen
2. 7 Joona Hayrinen
3. 80 Antti Uotinen
4. 07 Jari Kinnunen
YLEINEN
1. 116 Timo Malava
2. 8 Heikki Laitinen
3. 26 Jari Hayrinen
4. 91 Risto Pelkonen
5. 48 Timo Léppdnen
6. 6 Juuso Hayrinen
7. S2 Roope Pulkkinen
8. 11 Jouni Ronkainen
9. S174  Jiri Leppénen
10. 148 Olli-Pekka Immonen
11. S61 Marko Matilainen
12. 59 Teemu Juutilainen
13. 74 Juha Huttunen
14. 88 Ville Welin
15. S21 Pasi Pulkkinen
16. 4 Jarno Asikainen

17. 97

Jouni Savolainen

Ford 407 hv

Suzuki

Toyota Starlet F-ryhma

Lada 1500

Parempi kuin uusi venalainen

Mitsu Evo 9 320 hv
Ford Escort RS 2000
Toyota Starlet n. 200
BMW 325i

Ford Escort

Toyota Starlet
Honda

VW Golf

Honda

Ford Escort

Ford 407 hv

Mazda

Suzuki "Soap Box"
Suzuki Swift V1600
Honda

Ford Fiesta

Ford Sierra

Paikkakunta/Seura

Joroinen/JorMK

SLUA
Jyvaskyla/VarkUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Maavesi

Joroinen/JorMK
Kuopio/Leppavirta RT
VarkUA
Leppéavirta RT
JorMK
Varkaus/VarkUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Joroinen/JorMK
Varkaus/JorMK
Vihtavuori/JorMK
Rantasalmi/RUA
Savonlinna/SLUA
Varkaus/VarkUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Rantasalmi/RUA
Virtasalmi

I-kierros

kesk.

2.46,97
2.50,54
3.31,93
4.22,42

2.31,25
2.43,27
2.39,37
2.41,72
2.42,54
2.43,59
2.43,50
2.47,42
2.44,78
2.48,57
2.45,66
2.46,93
2.52,79
2.49,90
2.51,68
2.56,23
3.03,16

Lopullinen

ll-kierros aika
3.07,23 3.07,23
2.40,72 2.40,72
2.47,31 2.47,31
3.21,88 3.21,88
4.07,75 4.07,75
2.32,08 2.31,25
2.39,30 2.39,30
2.43,85 2.39,37
2.39,91 2.39,91
2.41,87 2.41,87
2.43,41 2.43,41
2.43,94 2.43,50
2.44 .38 2.44 .38

2.4478
2.45,45 2.45,45
2.45,87 2.45,66
2.47.67 2.46,93
2.47.,83 2.47.,83
2.49,82 2.49,82
2.50,32 2.50,32
2.52,81 2.52,81
2.52,99 2.52,99



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

12
17
176

361
21
215
107
43

1123
36
123
23

Timo Suhonen
Antti Lukkarinen
Esa Karvonen
Tuomo Savolainen
Hannu Tynkkynen
Anssi Nykanen
Teemu Sopanen
Tero Laitinen

Kari Pylkkanen
Jan Koskiaita
Jyrki Kinnunen
Jouko Tarvainen
Seppo Julkunen
Paavo Kettunen
Ano Repo

Ford

BMW 320

BMW 320

Ford Fiesta Cosworth
Opel Omega 120 hv
Volvo Voiman Pesé
Volvo

Lada

Vasyny Volovo

Lada

Parempi kuin uusi venalainen
Ford

Opel Omeka

Ford

Ford

Juvan UA
Rantasalmi/RUA

Joroinen

Virtasalmi
Rantasalmi/RUA
Rantasalmi/Lintula Racing
Rantasalmi/Lintula Racing
Varkaus

Savonlinna/RUA
Rantasalmi

Maavesi

Joroinen/JorMK
Rantasalmi/RUA
Joroinen/JorMK

JorMK

2.55,82
3.03,62
3.00,09
3.02,59
3.04,44
3.13,27
3.01,96
3.03,89
3.05,27
3.31,93
3.24,69
3.27,48
3.35,96

2.54,19
2.55,67
2.57,45
2.59,11
3.00,22
3.00,23
3.01,17

3.05,19
3.13,96

3.31,43

2.54,19
2.55,67
2.57,45
2.59,11
3.00,22
3.00,23
3.01,17
3.03,89
3.05,19
3.13,96
3.24,69
3.27,48
3.31,43



